Auscomp Computers Pty Ltd.                                Credit Request Form
	Customer Name: 
	Customer Code:

	Contact: 
	Tel No.: 
	Fax No.:

	Invoice No.: 
	Invoice Date: 
	SA No.:


	Reason for Credit
                             ( Incorrectly Ordered            ( Incorrect Goods Supplied            ( Incorrect Price            ( Incorrect Freight
Remarks:      
               

	
	Qty
	Product Code


	Condition of Items

(Brand New/ Sealed un-opened packaging / Used etc.)
	Invoice 

Number
	Invoice
Amount 
	Credit Amount 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	       
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GST

	Total


NOTE: 

a)  CREDIT APPROVAL NUMBER MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE GOODS CAN BE SENT BACK TO US.

b)  A 15% RESTOCKING FEE MAY APPLY TO PRICE SENSITIVE ITEMS, SOFTWARES.
c)  SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS CANNOT BE RETURNED.

  PLEASE SEND THIS FORM ALONG WITH THE GOODS OTHERWISE CREDIT WILL NOT BE GIVEN.

RA No.









